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DUPLEX PATCH PANEL
GGM GMTO24SCDNPCM

This fixed patch panel is an economical solution for installation up to 48 SC connections (96 in LC duplex) in 1U.

It is provided with a retractable bar for a smooth patchcord management organization at the front.

FEATURES

6 rear cable entries  : �	� 2x 24 mm ; 2x 22 mm ; 2x 20 mm

Port identification  : �	� Front numbering

Supplied accessories  : �	� 2 pg 13.5 cable glands, 6 coiling clips, 6 cable ties

Optional accessory  : �	� SC duplex blanking plug (GGM OBTUSCDPLEX)

Number of connections  : �	� 24

With front plate  : �	� Yes

With housing  : �	� Yes

With pigtails  : �	� No

Fibre optic category  : �	� Singlemode and Multimode 50/125

APC  : �	� No

Outer connector  : �	� SC duplex

Inner connector  : �	� SC duplex

Colour  : �	� Black

RAL  : �	� 9005 (Black)

Mounting method  : �	� 19 inches

Height (U)  : �	� 1

Height  : �	� 44 mm

Width  : �	� 483 mm

Depth  : �	� 224 mm

Weight (kg)  : �	� 2.3

PART NUMBER 	 DESCRIPTION

GGM GMTO24SCDNPCM	 24 SC DX PANEL + PATCHCORD MANAGMT

24 SC DX PANEL + PATCHCORD MANAGMT


